O6opynoBaHue: KIMNM 300/24 MNMpomo (E0503.003.00)
Cxema:KIM 300 24 Mpomo (E0503.003.00)

KIMM 300/24 Mpomo
(E0503.003.00)

0701.074200

®unbTp Bo3AyWHbIN KIMM 200124 Mpomo
(E0503.001.00)

- 04

-

03

PunbTp BO3AYLUHBIA

a7

air filter

1

CM. no3. 75

47x3. cM. no3. 75

2 0103.033500 Bont M6x50(bolt M6750) Bont ronosku uunuHagpa M6x50 Cylinder cover screw 4
LWan6a npyxuHHas LWan6a npyxuHHas screw spring 0
4 0701.077600 fonoska umn?gggoa3.0|§)ql.\g()2)00\24 Mpomo [onoBka umnuHapa (pesbbbl 1/2, 3/8") Cylinder cover 1
®uTtnHr yronbHnk(CMOTPK 0701.011200) .
5 0701.020800 R3/8"-G3/8"=d16,662/P1,337/19--30-M-M ®UTHHF yronbHuK 16.3x16.3mm Cylinder elbow 1
Mpoknagka ronoBku umnmMHapa 63x73- .
6 0701.021800 40TBXT-42x42-nepeknanHa Mpoknagka ronoBku LunuHapa Cylinder cover pad 1
Mnuta knanaHHasa (komnn. 2 wT.) KM
7 0701.020901 200124 Mpomo (E0503.001.00) KnanaHHasi nnuta Valve plate 2
MnactuHa knanaxHasa 47x10x0.3mMm
8 0701.010600 (komnn. 2 wt.) KNM 200\24 MNMpomo MnacTtuHa knanaHHas 47x10x0.3 mm Valve block 2
(E0503.001.00)
Mpoknagka NnnTbl KNanaHHOWM cpeaHas
9 0701.021100 anoMuH. 19x51x73x58x58- Mpoknagka knanaHHoW NUTEI (anmnoMm.) Aluminium pad 1
4018XCM0701.051000
Mpoknagka NUTbI KNanaHHOW HDKHAS. .
10 0701.051200 51x73-40T8X6-46x46. KIM 200.360 Mpoknagka umnuHapa (Bepx) Cylinder up pad 1
Lunmuap KIMM 200124 Mpomo .
11 0701.074301 (E0503.001.00) LinnuHop Cylinder 1
12 0701.022000 Mpoknaaka uunuuapa D64-2yxa-x8 Mpoknaaka uunuHapa (Hn3) Cylinder down pad 1
BonTt M8x25 nog w-rp-k KpenneHus .
13 0701.022100 UnnMHapa Bont M8x25 wecTturpaHHmk Cylinder screw 2
14 0701.022200 LLlan6a D8 rpoeepHas LWanba npyxuHHas Screw spring 2
15 HET HET Screw flat pad 0
KonbLio nopLuHeBoe KOMMNPECCUOHHoe KonbLio nopLuHeBoe KOMNPecCMoHHOe . ) .
16 47x1.5. cM. nos. 75 47x1.5. cM. no3. 75 Piston ring (air) 0
17 KonbLo nopLHeBoe MmacnocbemHoe 47x3. | KonbLo NopLIHEBOE MacnocbeMHoe Piston ring (oil) 0




MopweHb(3AMEHA 0701.051600) 47x40-

18 0701.020100 15-12 3-konbua-47x3/1,5/1,5 cm.Tak xe MopweHb d47 Piston 0
416022004
19 0701.020300 Maney nopwHesow 12x38 Maneu nopLwHsa 12x38 Piston pin
KonbLo ctonopHoe ans oteBepctsi d12, |Konbuo ctonopHoe Ans oteepctusi d12, . L
20 0701.020400 HO.8. KMM 200/24 HO.8 Piston pin circlip
LWaTyH 23x12, 71.5 KMM 300\24 MNpomo .
21 0701.147400 (E0503.003.00) WatyH 23x12, 71.5 Connecting rod 0
22 0701.022300 Bont M8x22 nop, w-rp-k koneHsana Bont M8x22 koneHsana. lNeBasi pe3bba Crank case screw 0
23 0701.072260 KoneHsan. D.01.05.W007. KINM 250/75 KoneHsan Crank 0
KapTep KIMM 300124 MNpomo
24 0701.147500 (E0503.003.00) Kaptep Crank case 0
25 0701.043000 MarxeTa 20x40x7 CM 0701.023500 CanbHuk 20x40x7 Oil Seal 0
26 5001.002300 MoawwunHuk 6204RZ MoawwunHuk 6204RS Crank case bearing 0
27 0701.147600 Potop KMM 300124 Mpomo (E0503.003.00) Potop Rotor 0
28 5001.001200 MoawwnnHuk 6202RZ, 15x35x11 MoawwnnHuk 6202RZ, 15x35x11 Motor case bearing 0
Cratop, 128x128x65, d68. KINM 300/24
29 0701.147700 Mpomo (E0503.003.00) Cratop, 128x128x65, d68 Stator 0
30 0701.012500 LLla6a npyxuHHas BonHucTas 23x28x0,5 LLla6a BonHuctas Wave gasket 0
Kpbiwka anektpoasuratens KrMM 200\24
31 0701.144500 Mpomo (E0503.001.00) Kpbilwka anekTpoasuratens Motor bracket 0
KonpeHcatop 450B, 35mk®. KIMM 300/24
32 0701.147800 Mpowmo. (E053.003.00) KonpeHcatop 450B 35 mk® Condenser 0
33 0701.144700 poBep LWan6a npyxuHHas Motor screw spring 4
34 0701.024300 Bont M5x32-105 kpennenus ctatopa Bont M5x94 kpeiky Motor screw 4
arnekTpoaBuratens
35 0701.043900 KpbinbyaTtka D.02.21.W012 KpbinbyaTtka potopa Motor fan 1
Konbuo ctonopHoe ans sana D14, H1. _—
36 0701.044010 KMM 330 24 nngo (E0503.003.00) 2019 Konbuo ctonopHoe anst Bana D14, H1 Fan circlip 1
Koxyx BeHTunatopa KM 200\24 Mpomo
37 0701.077220 Y (E0583.001 00) P Koskyx BeHTUnATOpa Pump cover 0
38 0701.076000 Bont M5x14 BonT kpennenns koxyxa M5x14 Pump cover screw 8
Mpoknagka KpblLKW kKapTepa
39 0701.144900 ynnoTHuTensHas KMNM 200\24 Mpomo ynnOTHMTeanKa: rleognanKa Kpbitukm Oil baffle 0
(E0503.001.00) prep
Kpebiwka kaptepa KIMM 200\24 Mpomo
40 0701.145000 (E0503.001.00) Kpblwwka kapTepa Crank case cover 0
BonT ana cnvea macna M6x10. KMM 300 .
41 0701.145100 24 Mpowmo 2019. E0503.003.00 BonT gnsa cnuea macna Qiloul bolt 0
ma3ok koHTponsi ypoBHs macna G1/2"-
42 0701.022700 d20,955/P1,814/14--10x18-M, aHanor CMOTpOBOE OKHO YPOBHSI Macna Oil glass 0
0702.110190, 0702.045100
Mpoknagka cmoTpoBoro okHa KINM 200\24 .
43 0701.145300 Mpomo (E0503.001.00) Mpoknazka CMOTPOBOro OKHa Oil glass gasket 0
44 0701.145400 BuHT M6X16 BonT Kkpbilwku kapTepa Screw for 40 0
45 LWarnba npyxuHHas LWarnba npyxuHHas Screw spring for 40
CanyH 5/8”. KIMM 200_24MPOMO 3ameHa
46 0701.075000 0701.052600 LST CanyH 5/8”. KI'M CanyH Breath pipe 0
200_241MPOMO
Peccueep  KINMM 200124 MNMpomo .
47 0701.145600 (E0503.001.00) PecuBep 24 Jlntpa Air tank 1
48 3arnywka 3arnywka Wheel screw cap 0
49 ["aiika koneca. CM. nos. 76 [aika koneca. CMm. nos. 76 Wheel screw spring 0
50 Lan6a. Cm. nos. 76 LWan6a. Cm. nos. 76 Wheel screw flat pad 0
51 Koneco. Cwm. nos. 76 Koneco. Cm. nos. 76 Wheel 0
52 Bont oceBoit. Cm. nos. 76 Bont oceBoit. Cm. nos. 76 Wheel screw 0
53 0701.145700 Knanan npeH(aéOE)Hsbég.oléI;I%()Z)OO\24 Mpowmo KnanaH apeHaxHbli Drain valve 0
54 0701.145800 [aiika aiika Screw cap 1
Hoxka peavHoBas OW-BA24-053 AC 300
55 0701.145900 24(W0503.001.00) Hoxka Rubber mat 1
56 LWanba LWanba Screw spring 0
57 0701.146000 Bont Bont Rubber mat spring 1
PykosTtka pe3avnHoBas KINM 200\24 MNpomo
58 0701.146100 (E0503.001.00) PykosiTka peanHoBas Handle rubber cover 0
KnanaH npegoxpanutensHbin G1/4. CM
59 0701.013400 0701.057400,0701.024800,KINM 200_24, KnanaH npegoxpaHutensHbii 1/4" Safety valve 1
200_50, 210_75B, 250-75, 360_
60 0701.013100 Mpeccocrar D.03.30.W016 Mpeccocrar Pressure switch 0
Manometp D52, G1/4(D13), 0-12 bar. CM.
61 0701.013300 0701.148600 MaHomeTp 50Mm Pressure gauge (50) 0
PUTUHT HUNNENb YANMUHEHHBIN NapPHbIVA
62 0701.013800 2R1/4"=d13,157/P1,337/19-30-M-M CoeauHutens Connect 0
63 0702.022600 Perynsitop naBnexus B cbope Pepnyktop 11.5x3, 8.5x1 Pressure regulator 0
MaromeTp D42, G1/8(D9.8), 0-12 bar. CM.
64 0701.013200 0701.1488500702.121850 0702.125450 MaHomeTp 40MMm Pressure gauge (40) 0
0702.133200
KpaH Bo3gyLHbIi, waposoi. KINM 300/24 o o
65 0701.147900 Mpomo. (E053.003.00) KpaH wapoBoii BO3ayLUHbIN Outlet valve 0
66 ["aiika oTBOAHOW Tpy6KM. CM. nos. 78 [arika otBOAHOW TpybKK. CM. nos. 78 Release pipe bolt 0
BoapyxonpoBop, Tpybka otBogHas. CM. |BoaayxonpoBog, Tpybka otBogHas. CM. .
67 103.78 103,78 Release pipe 0
68 HET HET Release pipe elbow 0




KnanaH o6patHbin - KMM 200\24 MNMpomo

69 0701.013901 (E0503.001.00) O6paTHbIV knanaH Non-return valve
larika HakmgHas otBoaHoro natpy6ka. CM. | Malika HakmaHasa oTBogHOro naTpybka. . .
70 0377 CM. 0377 Discharge pipe bolt
Bo3ayxonpoBoa NpMEMHbIN, C BosayxonpoBoz NpuEmMHbIN, C . .
71 oxnagutenem. CM. no3.77 oxnagutenem. CM. nos.77 Discharge pipe
72 0701.024700 LUHyp nuTanus LWHyp nutanus, 3x1mm, 1.5m Plug cord
CoepauHeHune Panug -knanaH
73 0701.014800 6bIcTpOpa3bEMHOE BO3AyLLHbIA R1/4"-d13 Panvg
AC 300 24(W0503.001.00)
Wryuep. KM 300/24 Mpomo.
74 0701.148000 (E053.003.00) Wryuep
Konbua nopw.47x3(2wr-1,45x1,98-c
75 0701.020200 npoTo4kon, 1wt m/c2,98x1,9) Konbua nopHeBble, KOMMeKT 3wt
CM.0701.054200,0703.191211
Koneca B c6ope komnnekT 2wt KNV
76 0701.147300 200/24MPOMO(E0503.001.00) Koneco B c6ope
Bo3sayxonpoeoz npuémHbii B c6ope KIMM BosayxonpoBoz NpuémHbIN, C
” 0701.020602 200124 Mpowmo (E0503.001.00) oxnapnTenem, s coope. Mos.70,71.
Bosgyxonposog B c6ope ¢
78 0701.146720 raikou,passanbuoaH.KMM 200\24Mpomo Bosayxonposog B cbope ¢ raiikoi,

(E0503.001.00).CM.0701.025601
0701.025600

pasBarnbLoBaH




